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Briitton Devillier, MD, MPH{(Pediatric Committee GETAC)

RAC A - Cary Thomas, Chair

RAC A - Scott Leatherwood, Vice-Chair

bmdmd2@sbcglobal.net
carythomas@collingsworthgeneral.net

asl@dhchd.org

RAC A -Derek Vaughan (Interim Exe Dir A)

RAC B - Bryan Taylor, Past Chair
RAC B - Jim Waters, Exe Dir

RAC B - Tammy Jones, Chair

RAC B - Tammy Jones, Chair

RAC B - Tim Berry, Chair-Elect
RAC C - Jacky Betts, Chair

RAC C - Roger Ritchie, Exec Dir
RAC D - Grant Madden, Vice Chair
RAC D - H T Fillingim(RAC Chair D)
RAC D - Marlee Puckett (Exec Dir D)
RAC E - Carrie Hecht, Chair

RAC E - Jimmy Dunn, Vice Chair

Derek.vaughan@panhandlerac.com
pastchair@b-rac.org
jwaters@b-rac.org
tajones@covhs.org
bracchair@b-rac.org
chairelect@b-rac.org
ibetts@urhes.org
NTRAC.Roger@yahoo.com
grantmadden@sbcglobal.net
hfillingim@sbcglobal .net
marlee_puckett@yahoo.com
checht01 @jpshealth.org
jimmydunn@phihelico.com

RAC E - Leigh Anne Bedrich, Emerg Hlthcare Prog Mgr

labedrich@ncttrac.org

RAC E - Paula Welch (RAC E Comptroller/Compliance Officer)

RAC E - Rick Antonisse, Exec Dir
RAC F - Mark Mallory (Vice Chair F)
RAC F - Russell VanBibber, Chair
RAC F - Russell VanBibber, Chair
RAC F - Shae Watson( Exec Dir F)
RAC G - Arnie Spiers, Chair

RAC G - Shery! Coffey(Exe Dir G)

pwelch@ncttrac.org
rantonisse@ncttrac.org
mark.mallory@netrac.org
russell.vanbibber@netrac.org
russellv@hcmh.com
shae.watson@netrac.org
spiersa@tmfhs.org
sheryl.c@shcgiobal.net

RAC G - William Moore, MD ( Medical Advisor TSA G)

RAC H - Brenda Anderson-Cole, Exe Dir

wmoore@etme.org

brenda@detrac.org

RAC H - Duane F Keating, JD {Vice Chair H)

RAC H - Scott Christopher{RAC Chair H)

RAC [ - |da Waide (TSA )

RAC | - Roberta 'Bert’ Corbel, Vice Chair

RAC | - Todd Haugen (RAC Chair I)
RAC I - Wanda Helgesen(Exe Dir [)

dfkeating@windstream.net

christos@nacmem.org
ida@borderrac.org

roberta.corbell@hcahealthcare.com
todd.haugen@ttuhsc.edu
wanda@borderrac.org

RAC J - Connie Thompson(Administrator J)

RAC J - Dennis Thorp (Vice Chair J)
RAC J - Jackie Braden{(RAC Chair J)

RAC K - Danny Updike (Administrator K)

RAC K - Eddie Martin (RAC Chair K)
RAC K - Robin Callins (Vice Chair K)
RAC L - Danielle Schmitz (Exe Dir L)

txjrac.connie@att.net
vita_man343@yahoo.com
txjrac.jackie@att.net

cvrac@shannonhealth.org
big_e_martin@yahoo.com
arcollins66@acl.com
danielle. schmitz@tsa-l.com
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RAC L - Fred Gray (RAC Chair L)
RAC L - Terry Valentino (Vice Chair L)

RAC M - Dewey Ratliff (Vice Chair M)
RAC M - Jery Loden (interim Exec Dir M)

RAC M - Lori Boyett (RAC Chair M)
RAC N - Billy Rice, FP-C, Chair
RAC N - David Rogers (Exe Dir N)
RAC N - Kevin Deramus, Vice Chair
RAC O - Dave Reimer {(Exe Dir Q)

fgray@TSA-L.com

tvalentino@swmail.sw.org
vicechair@heartoftexasrac.org

jloden@hotrac.org
|boyett@hillcrest.net
billyrice@gmail.com
david.bvrac@gmail.com
kderamus@wacounty.com
ExecutiveDirector@catrac.org

RAC O - Jacquelin Gondeck (RAC Chair O)

RAC O - Scott Fernandez (Vice Chair O)

jacquelin.gondeck@stdavids.com

sfernandes@Itfr.org

RAC P - Brian Eastridge MD (Vice Chair P)

RAC P - Eric Epley (Exe Dir P)

brian.eastridge@amedd.army.mil
eric@strac.org

RAC P - Ronald Stewart MD (RAC Chair P)

RAC Q - Allen Johnson, Chair
RAC Q - David Rives (Exe Dir Q)

stewartr@uthscsa.edu
ajehnson@mchd-tx.org
david.rives@setirac.org

RAC Q - Michael Morris { Acting Vice Chair - TSA Q)

RAC R - C. Wayne Morris ( Exe Dir R)
RAC R - Debra Harris (RAC Chair R)

RAC R - Ron Schmitz (RAC Chair Elect R)

RAC 3 - Carolyn Knox (RAC Chair 8)
RAC S - Henry Barber (Vice Chair S)

mmaorris@bellvillehospital.com
wayne.morris.racr@att.net
debra.harris@christushealth.org

rschmitzaems@yahoo.com
carolynk@cmcvix.org
hbarber@cableone.net

RAC S - Robbie Kirk(RAC Secretary RAC S)

RAC T - Carlos Tello (RAC Chair T)

RAC T - Monica Arredondo (Vice Chair T)

RAC T - Tony Garibay, Alternate Cont
RAC U - Cathy Farmer (RAC Chair U)
RAC U - Rick Adams (Exe Dir U)

RAC U - Sue Slaughter, Vice Chair
RAC V - Mario Segura (RAC Chair V)
RAC V - Ruben Garza (Vice Chair V)
RAC V - Tom Hushen {(Administrator V)

rkirk@cmevix.org
ractchair@yahoo.com

rac_t_vice_chair@yahoo.com
agaribay1@ci.laredo.tx.us
acemsb6@yahoo.com
chrac@bizstx.rr.com
Lynda.Slaughter@hcahealthcare.com
msegural0@yahoo.com
rgarza@knappmed.org
tom@tsav.org



